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NOTE: Deadline for submission of Proposals/Protocols to MUERC for review is One Month before the scheduled Committee meeting date 

Deadline for submission of Applications/Protocols to MUERC         MUERC Meeting     

DAY                           DATE TIME DAY AND DATE 

Wednesday, 25th November 2021 5.00 PM Thursday, 20st January 2022 

Wednesday, 19th January 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 17th February 2022 

Wednesday, 16th February 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 17th March 2022 

Wednesday, 16th March 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 21st April 2022 

Wednesday, 20th April 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 19th May 2022 

Wednesday, 18th May 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 23rd June 2022 

Wednesday, 22nd June 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 21st July 2022 

Wednesday, 20th July 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 18th August 2022 

Wednesday, 17th August 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 22nd September 2022 

Wednesday, 21st September 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 20th October 2022 

Wednesday, 19th October 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 24th November 2022 

Wednesday, 23rd November 2022 5.00 PM Thursday, 19th January 2023 


